
NYÅRSKULAN RESULTATLISTA 2012

Öregrund-Gräsö Skytteförening 2012-01-02--08

Klass Elit

1 Charlotte Myhrberg Öregrund-G. 96 99 97 98 390 Hpr

2 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna 98 96 97 98 389

3 Cecilia Runarsson NoF 99 95 98 97 389

Klass 4

1 Stefan Runarsson NoF 96 95 95 95 381 Hpr

2 Rickard Jansson NoF 93 97 95 92 377 Hpr

3 Sabina Färnström Gimo 93 92 92 98 375

4 Susanne Lindström Öregrund-G. 95 90 94 95 374

5 Elin Runarsson NoF 92 95 95 91 373

6 Peter U Larsson Vaksala 92 93 94 93 372

7 Björn Runarsson NoF 93 88 89 96 366

8 Tommy Runarsson NoF 86 88 94 90 358

Klass 3

1 Madeleine Runarsson NoF 94 96 97 95 382 Hpr

2 Kristina Lundgren Hållnäs 94 93 96 96 379 Hpr

3 Marcus Andersson Bälinge-J. 95 93 94 95 377

4 Thomas Wigervall Öregrund-G. 88 90 92 90 360

5 Ulf Svensson Öregrund-G. 89 92 90 88 359

6 Nils Jansson Rasbo 84 91 89 92 356

7 Camilla Grydén Vaksala 87 89 91 88 355

Klass 2

1 Ola Jansson Rasbo 87 87 93 86 353 Hpr

2 Georg Neijd Bälinge-J. 84 87 90 89 350

3 Henrik Manfredsson Öregrund-G. 73 71 76 71 291

Klass 1

1 Marie Johansson Öregrund-G. 86 86 92 88 352 Hpr



Klass 9

1 Oscar Grydén Vaksala 93 98  191 Hpr

2 Maja Blomqvist NoF 93 95   188 Hpr

3 Moa Runarsson NoF 92 93  185 Hpr

4 Natalie Runarsson NoF 94 88   182

5 Frida Larsson Vaksala 91 85  176

6 Emelie Runarsson NoF 87 86   173

7 Sebastian Fredriksson Vaksala 91 79  170

8 Anton Edin Öregrund-G. 78 69   147

9 Oliver Runarsson NoF 65 62   127

Klass 11

1 Philip Lundqvist Vaksala 98 99 99 100 396 Hpr

2 Douglas Ahlgren Vaksala 98 99 97 97 391 Hpr

3 Melinda Runarsson NoF 99 97 95 99 390 Hpr

4 Albin Grydén Vaksala 96 94 94 98 382

5 Rasmus Hållstrand Hållnäs 93 87 93 97 370

6 William Gustafsson Öregrund-G. 93 91 89 90 363

7 Anton Fredriksson Vaksala 91 92 89 90 362

8 Elias Edin Öregrund-G. 90 87 91 92 360

9 Petter Lager Vaksala 87 82 88 80 337

Klass 13

1 Martin Gahne Vaksala 100 100 100 100 400 Hpr

2 Simon Nilsson Östhammar 100 100 100 99 399 Hpr

3 Johannes Mattson Tierp-Tolfta 100 98 99 100 397 Hpr

4 Johan Stenborg Bälinge-J. 100 100 98 98 396

5 William Grydén Vaksala 96 95 98 98 387

6 Emilia Lagerhult Hållnäs 98 95 95 97 385

7 Robert Svenblad Bälinge-J. 95 97 97 95 384

8 Hugo Svedström Östhammar 94 93 95 96 378

9 Andree Spångberg Tierp-Tolfta 97 87 96 93 373

10 Fredrik Larsson Vaksala 96 91 94 92 373

11 Robert Andersson Rasbo 87 92 87 88 354

12 Max Blomqvist NoF 85 86 91 89 351



Klass 15 Rem

1 Emil Manfredsson Öregrund-G. 98 97 99 94 388 Hpr

2 Daniel Andersson Bälinge-J. 99 97 93 98 387 Hpr

3 Patrik Andersson Rasbo 96 97 97 97 387 Hpr

4 Henning Andersson Bälinge-J. 96 96 98 95 385

5 Linnea Johansson Hållnäs 99 95 97 94 385

6 Ida Forsström Tierp-Tolfta 90 97 91 92 370

7 Andreas Bäckvall Öregrund-G. 87 95 92 93 367

Klass 15 Stå

1 Maria Lundgren Hållnäs 96 91 95 92 374 Hpr

2 Dennis Hedberg Bälinge-J. 87 76 77 83 323

Klass 17

1 Erik Dahlén Bälinge-J. 94 91 93 95 373 Hpr

2 Carolina Manfredsson Öregrund-G. 90 94 90 91 365 Hpr

3 Frida Jansson Öregrund-G. 89 77 92 83 341

4 Casper Söderberg Vaksala 79 87 92 79 337

5 Mikael Lundell Rasbo 81 90 79 75 325

Klass Veteraner sittande

1 Torbjörn Edlund Öregrund-G. 99 99 100 98 396 Hpr

2 Leonard Jansson Rasbo 100 98 97 100 395 Hpr

3 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-G. 99 99 97 99 394

4 Ivan Andersson NoF 100 95 99 99 393

5 Ege Törnvall Ultuna 95 98 98 97 388

6 Börje Nilsson Östhammar 93 96 99 98 386

Klass Veteraner stående

1 Göran Persson Öregrund-G. 89 90 95 92 366 Hpr

2 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-G. 92 89 87 86 354



Klass Föräldrar

1 Håkan Johansson Öregrund-G. 99 99 99 86 383 Hpr

2 Roger Jansson Öregrund-G. 98 100 99 80 377 Hpr

3 Torbjörn Wahlström NoF 96 92 93 92 373 Hpr

4 Peter Edin Öregrund-G. 98 98 93 84 373 Hpr

5 Christer Jansson Rasbo 98 100 96 79 373 Hpr

6 Stefan Nordgren Öregrund-G. 99 99 97 74 369

7 Tomas Andersson Öregrund-G. 94 98 98 74 364

8 Mikael Lindström Öregrund-G. 96 93 98 75 362

9 Per-Erik Larsson Bälinge-J. 98 96 99 69 362

10 Per Hedberg Bälinge-J. 94 95 96 74 359

11 Dan Ahlgren Vaksala 97 97 92 71 357

12 Anette Bäckvall Öregrund-G. 94 96 96 66 352

13 Jan Strand Bälinge-J. 88 94 94 74 350

14 Magnus Gustafsson Öregrund-G. 88 92 96 73 349

15 Anders Lundell Rasbo 99 99 94 57 349

16 Agnetha Pettersson Öregrund-G. 92 92 93 69 346

17 Margaretha Andersson Bälinge-J. 96 98 97 53 344

18 Elin Edin Öregrund-G. 93 92 94 52 331

19 Jörgen Bäckvall Öregrund-G. 92 92 85 57 326



LAGTÄVLING  

   

1 Charlotte Myhrberg Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-G. 390 387 777 Hpr

2 Simon Nilsson Susanne Lindström Östhammar 399 374 773 Hpr

3 Melinda Runarsson Stefan Runarsson NoF 390 381 771 Hpr

4 Patrik Andersson Christer Jansson Rasbo 387 373 760 Hpr

4 Caroline Törnvall Ege Törnvall Rasbo 389 371 760 Hpr

6 Douglas Ahlgren Dan Ahlgren Vaksala 391 357 748 Hpr

7 Hugo Svedström Börje Nilsson Östhammar 378 369 747

8 Nils Jansson Leonard Jansson Rasbo 356 388 744

9 William Grydén Camilla Grydén Vaksala 387 355 742

10 Natalie Runarsson Elin Runarsson NoF 364 373 737

10 Daniel Andersson Jan Strand Bälinge-J. 387 350 737

12 Erik Dahlén Per-Erik Larsson Bälinge-J. 373 362 735

13 Henning Andersson Marg. Andersson Bälinge-J. 385 344 729

14 Moa Runarsson Tomy Runarsson NoF 370 358 728

15 Andreas Bäckvall Anette Bäckvall Öregrund-G. 367 352 719

16 William Gustafsson Magnus Gustafsson Öregrund-G. 363 349 712

17 Carolina Manfredsson Agnetha Petersson Öregrund-G. 365 346 711

18 Elias Edin Elin Edin Öregrund-G. 360 331 691

19 Dennis Hedberg Per Hedberg Bälinge-J. 323 359 682

20 Emil Manfredsson Henrik Manfredsson Öregrund-G. 388 291 679

21 Mikael Lundell Anders Lundell Rasbo 325 349 674

22 Anton Edin Peter Edin Öregrund-G. 294 373 667

   


